
2018 URBAN ARCH CONSORTIUM MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE 

MEETING GROUP 
MONTHLY 

REOCCURRENCE 

LOCATION 
Crosstown  

2nd floor 
JAN FEB MAR APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC 

Admin Core/BDM Core 
PI: Cheng 

1st Tuesday of the Month 

11:00-11:30AM EST Room 2083 
10* 

(10:00-
10:30) 

13*  
(10:00-
10:30) 

2* 
(2:00-
2:30) 

10* 
(10:00-
10:30) 

1 5 
11* 

(10:00-
10:30) 

7 
12* 

(10:00-
10:30) 

2 6 4 

Admin Core/Boston Cohort 
PI: Saitz 

2nd Wednesday of the Month 

9:30-10:00AM EST Room 2061 10 14 14 4* 
4* (2:00-

2:30) 
6* 11 8 12 10 14 12 

Admin Core/Uganda Cohort  
PI: Hahn 

3rd Friday of the Month 

3:00-3:30PM EST/        

12:00-12:30PM PST 
Room 2061 

19* 
(11:00-
11:30) 

16 16 27* 25* 22* 20 17 21 19 16 14* 

Steering Committee  
PI: Samet 

4th Friday of the Month 

2:00-3:00PM EST/                    

1:00-2:00PM CST/                   

11:00AM-12:00PM PST 

Room 2061 26 16* 23 27 25 22 20* 24 28 26 16* 14* 

 DSMB 

 

Every 6 Months 

 

Room 2128             

 

ANNUAL MEETING with SCIENTIFIC ADVISORY PANEL  BUMC   27-28          

 

*Please note time change from usual schedule --- in EST 


