## **2018 URBAN ARCH CONSORTIUM MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE**

MEETING GROUP	MONTHLY REOCCURRENCE	LOCATION Crosstown 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	JAN	FEB	MAR	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC
Admin Core/BDM Core Pl: Cheng	1st Tuesday of the Month 11:00-11:30AM EST	Room 2083	10* (10:00- 10:30)	13* (10:00- 10:30)	2* (2:00- 2:30)	10* (10:00- 10:30)	1	5	11* (10:00- 10:30)	7	12* (10:00- 10:30)	2	6	4
Admin Core/Boston Cohort Pl: Saitz	2 <sup>nd</sup> Wednesday of the Month 9:30-10:00AM EST	Room 2061	10	14	14	4*	4* (2:00- 2:30)	6*	11	8	12	10	14	12
Admin Core/Uganda Cohort Pl: Hahn	3 <sup>rd</sup> Friday of the Month 3:00-3:30PM EST/ 12:00-12:30PM PST	Room 2061	19* (11:00- 11:30)	16	16	27*	25*	22*	20	17	21	19	16	14*
Steering Committee Pl: Samet	4 <sup>th</sup> Friday of the Month 2:00-3:00PM EST/ 1:00-2:00PM CST/ 11:00AM-12:00PM PST	Room 2061	26	16*	23	27	25	22	20*	24	28	26	16*	14*
DSMB	Every 6 Months	Room 2128												
ANNUAL MEETING with SCIENTIFIC ADVISORY PANEL		BUMC			27-28									

<sup>\*</sup>Please note time change from usual schedule --- in EST